ARCHER HIGH SCHOOL

2023 JV SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE
2/8/23 (W)
2/13/23 (M)
2/15/23 (W)
2/22/23 (W)
2/27/23 (M)
3/1/23 (W)
3/6/23 (M)
3/8/23 (W)
3/13/23 (M)
3/16/23 (TH)
3/20/23 (M)
3/22/23 (M)

3/27/23 (M)

OPPONENT
DISCOVERY
MOUNTAIN VIEW
APALACHEE
PARKVIEW *
SHILOH
TUCKER
NORTH OCONEE
SOUTH GWINNETT *
WALNUT GROVE
BROOKWOOD *
LANIER
GRAYSON *

NORCROSS

* Region opponents

LOCATION
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME

AWAY

TIME
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00
G-5:30/B-7:00

G-5:30/B-7:00



