ARCHER HIGH SCHOOL 2023 JV SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	TIME
2/8/23 (W)	DISCOVERY	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00
2/13/23 (M)	MOUNTAIN VIEW	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00
2/15/23 (W)	APALACHEE	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00
2/22/23 (W)	PARKVIEW *	HOME	G-5:30/B-7:00
2/27/23 (M)	SHILOH	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/1/23 (W)	TUCKER	HOME	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/6/23 (M)	NORTH OCONEE	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/8/23 (W)	SOUTH GWINNETT *	HOME	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/13/23 (M)	WALNUT GROVE	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/16/23 (TH)	BROOKWOOD *	HOME	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/20/23 (M)	LANIER	HOME	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/22/23 (M)	GRAYSON *	HOME	G-5:30/B-7:00
3/27/23 (M)	NORCROSS	AWAY	G-5:30/B-7:00

^{*} Region opponents

